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Bus 486 Madrid (Oporto)-Leganés (Valdepelayo) Go to website

Direction
Av.Conde DE Barcelona-Tomás Meabe — OCA-Gral.Ri-
cardos

43 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Conde DE Barcelona-Tomás Meabe

Federica Montseny-Manuel Bartolome

Federica Montseny-Diego Mtnez.Barrio

Cºpolvoranca-Estaño

Av.Orellana-Pza.De LA Inmaculada

Av.Orellana-Hospital Severo Ochoa

Av.Fuenlabrada-Saavedra Fajardo

Pizarro-Parque SAN Cristóbal

Santa Teresa-Estación

Av.Universidad-Santa Rosa

RÍO Duero-Colegio

RÍO Duero-RÍO Manzanares

RÍO Guadalquivir-RÍO Tajo

RÍO Manzanares-RÍO Duero

Ctra.M411-Av.Mediterráneo

Palmera-Centro Comercial

Palmera-Violeta Parra

Av.Vicente Ferrer-Marte

Av.Vicente Ferrer-Neptuno

Av.Juan Xxiii-Cañada

Av.Juan Xxiii-Haití

Route schedule
Av.Conde DE Barcelona-Tomás Meabe — OCA-Gral.Ri-
cardos

Monday 03:30-21:30

Tuesday 03:30-21:30

Wednesday 03:30-21:30

Thursday 03:30-21:30

Friday 03:30-21:30

Saturday 04:00-21:30

Sunday 03:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: Av.Conde DE Barcelona-Tomás Meabe

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Anita Martínez-Praga

Anita Martínez-Amsterdan

Av.América Latina-Brasil

Álava-Vizcaya

Av.Libertad-SAN Luis

SAN José-Est.La Fortuna

Santo Domingo-SAN José

SAN Bernardo-Santa Catalina

Ctra.Barrio DE LA Fortuna-Asilo

Ctra.Barrio DE LA Fortuna-Av.La Peseta

Ctra.Barrio LA Fortuna-Joaquin Turina

Joaquin Turina-Jacobeo

Joaquin Turina-Navalmorales

Joaquin Turina-Polvoranca

Eugenia DE Montijo-Pza.Parterre

Ntra.Sra.Fatima-Eugenia DE Montijo

Ntra.Sra.Fatima-Mons.Oscar Romero

Ntra.Sra.Fatima-Fontiveros

OCA-Est.Carabanchel

OCA-Pinzon

OCA-Matilde Hernandez

OCA-Gral.Ricardos



Direction
Gta.Valle DE ORO-Gral.Ricardos — Av.Conde DE 
Barcelona-Tomás Meabe

48 stops

Open route schedule

Gta.Valle DE ORO-Gral.Ricardos

OCA-Matilde Hernández

OCA-Pinzon

Guabairo-Carabanchel

Guabairo-Centro Comercial

Ntra.Sra.Fatima-Mons.Oscar Romero

Ntra.Sra.Fatima-Eugenia DE Montijo

Eugenia DE Montijo-Pza.Parterre

Joaquin Turina-Polvoranca

Joaquin Turina-Navalmorales

Joaquin Turina-Jacobeo

Ctra.Barrio DE LA Fortuna-Av.Aviacion

Ctra.Barrio DE LA Fortuna-Xilófono

Ctra.Barrio DE LA Fortuna-Instituto

Fátima-SAN Bernardo

Fátima-Av.Libertad

SAN Juan-Polideportivo

Coimbra-Jesús

Pza.San Antonio DE LA Florida-SAN Amado

Carmen-Pza.Carmen

SAN Pedro-Oporto

SAN Luis-Jardines García Lorca

Álava-Vizcaya

Av.América Latina-Anita Martínez

Route schedule
Gta.Valle DE ORO-Gral.Ricardos — Av.Conde DE 
Barcelona-Tomás Meabe

Monday 04:00-22:00

Tuesday 04:00-22:00

Wednesday 04:00-22:00

Thursday 04:00-22:00

Friday 04:00-22:00

Saturday 04:00-22:00

Sunday 04:30-22:00

Route info

Direction: Gta.Valle DE ORO-Gral.Ricardos

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Anita Martínez-Budapest

Anita Martínez-Atenas

Av.Juan Xxiii-República Dominicana

Av.Juan Xxiii-Bolivia

Av.Vicente Ferrer-Neptuno

Av.Vicente Ferrer-Marte

Palmera-Violeta Parra

Palmera-Centro Comercial

Av.América Latina-Escuela Politécnica

RÍO Duero-RÍO Manzanares

RÍO Duero-RÍO Urbión

RÍO Manzanares-RÍO Duero

RÍO Duero-Pza.Río Heredia

Av.Universidad-Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa-Charco

Santa Teresa-Estación

Pizarro-Parque SAN Cristóbal

Av.Fuenlabrada-Juan Sebastián Elcano

Av.Orellana-Hospital Severo Ochoa

Av.Orellana-Pza.De LA Inmaculada

Cºpolvoranca-Federica Montseny

Federica Montseny-Clara Campoamor

Federica Montseny-Sagasta

Av.Conde DE Barcelona-Tomás Meabe

486 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leganes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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